General Description
The MAX14508E–MAX14511E/MAX14509AE high-ESD-
protected DPDT switches multiplex Hi-Speed (480Mbps)
USB and analog signals such as AC-coupled audio or
video. These devices combine the low on-capacitance
(CON) and low on-resistance (RON) necessary for high-
performance switching applications in portable electronics,
and include an internal negative supply to pass audio

*Future product—contact factory for availability.
Pin Configurations
Ordering Information/Selector Guide
PART PIN-PACKAGE VBUS DETECTION/
ENABLE LINE FAULT PROTECTION SHUNT RESISTORS TOP
MARK
MAX14508EEVB+ 10 Ultra-Thin QFN Enable Yes Yes AAH
MAX14509EEVB+* 10 Ultra-Thin QFN Enable Yes No AAI
MAX14509AEEVB+ 10 Ultra-Thin QFN Enable No No AAL
MAX14510EEVB+ 10 Ultra-Thin QFN VBUS Yes Yes AAJ
MAX14511EEVB+* 10 Ultra-Thin QFN VBUS Yes No AAK
TOP VIEW
5
4
3